Laugh Bloom Grow
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt, One Sister
Quilt Size 30” x 327
FQ=Fat Quarter FE=Fat Eighth

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements 1 kit 6 kits 12 kits

C 2144-17 Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

E 2145-88 Allover Flower-Red 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

G 2146-55 Wavy Stripe-Purple 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

I 2146-76 Wavy Stripe-Teal 3/4 yard 4-1/2 yards 9 yards

L 2148-33 Geometric-Gold 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

O 2149-38 Checkerboard Stripe-Cocoa 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

R 2150-66 Textured Dot-Olive 1 FE 3/4 yards 1-1/2 yards
S 2150-88 Textured Dot-Red 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

T 2151-68 Dash Texture-Olive 1 FE 3/4 yards 1-1/2 yards
*Vo 2151-76 Dash Texture-Teal 5/8 yard 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
\\ 2152-32 Stars-Gold 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards
*EY  2152-77 Stars-Teal 1-1/4 yards 7-1/2 yards 15 yards
BB  2153-39 Tiles-Khaki 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

CC  2154-66 Pinstripe-Olive 1 FE 3/4 yards 1-1/2 yards
FF  2155Y-33  Dobbie Plaid-Gold 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards
HH 2155Y-35  Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

5 2156Y-35  Large Plaid-Pumpkin 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards
MM 2157Y-66  Small Plaid-Olive 1 FE 3/4 yards 1-1/2 yards
OO 2157Y-55  Small Plaid-Purple 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

PP 2157Y-76  Small Plaid-Teal 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards
YD9 8616Y-11 Better at the Lake Plaid-Blue 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards
*includes Binding # Advanced Beginner

**includes backing



Happy Fall

Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt

Quilt Size 28” x 227
FE=Fat Eighth

FQ=Fat Quarter

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

F  2145-99
G 2146-55
J 2147-99
M 2148-66
P 214935
Q  2150-99
*S  2150-88
FF  2155Y-33
HH 2156Y-35
#4[[  2156Y-55
NN 2157Y-35

00  2157Y-55

*includes Binding
**includes backing

Allover Flower-Black
Wavy Stripe-Purple
Lattice-Black
Geometric-Green
Checkerboard Stripe-Pumpkin
Textured Dot-Black
Textured Dot-Red
Dobbie Plaid-Gold
Large Plaid-Pumpkin
Large Plaid-Purple
Small Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Purple

1 kit

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FE

1 FQ

1 FQ
3/8 yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 yard
1/2 yard
1 FQ

6 kits
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
3/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2-1/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
6 yards

3 yards
1-1/2 yards

12 Kkits

3 yards

3 yards

3 yards
1-1/2 yards
3 yards

3 yards
4-1/2 yards
3 yards

3 yards

12 yards

6 yards

3 yards

# Advanced Beginner



Dash for the Stars
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt, One Sister

Quilt Size 84 x 84”
FQ=Fat Quarter

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

N X< O vZzIOART~"ZOQOTEHTOOW>

SR
JJ
KK
LL
MM
NN
00
PP

2144-44
2144-34
2144-17
2145-44
2145-88
2145-99
2146-55
2146-88
2146-76
2147-99
2147-44
2148-33
2148-66
2148-88
2149-35
2150-99
2150-66
2150-88
2151-68
2151-88
2151-76
2152-32
2152-88
2152-77
2153-88
2153-39
2154-38
2155Y-99
2155Y-33
2155Y-64
2155Y-35
2156Y-55
2156Y-35
2157Y-99
2157Y-44
2157Y-66
2157Y-35
2157Y-55
2157Y-76

Dictionary Dandelions-Cream
Dictionary Dandelions-Khaki
Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue

Allover Flower-Cream
Allover Flower-Red
Allover Flower-Black
Wavy Stripe-Purple
Wavy Stripe-Red
Wavy Stripe-Teal
Lattice-Black
Lattice-Gold
Geometric-Gold
Geometric-Green
Geometric-Red

Checkerboard Stripe-Pumpkin

Textured Dot-Black
Textured Dot-Olive
Textured Dot-Red
Dash Texture-Olive
Dash Texture-Red
Dash Texture-Teal
Stars-Gold

Stars-Red

Stars-Teal

Tiles-Red
Tiles-Khaki
Pinstripe-Khaki
Dobbie Plaid-Black
Dobbie Plaid-Gold
Dobbie Plaid-Olive
Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin
Large Plaid-Purple
Large Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Black
Small Plaid-Cream
Small Plaid-Olive
Small Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Purple
Small Plaid-Teal

FE=Fat Eighth

1 kit
1/3yard
3/4 yards
1-1/4 yards
3/4yard
2 yards
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 yard
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ
1/3yard
1 yard
1 FQ
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

8 yards
1 FQ

1 FQ
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

6 kits

2 yards
4-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
12 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
6 yards

2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
6yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
48 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards

12 Kkits
4 yards
9 yards
15 yards
9 yards
24 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
12 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
12 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
96 yards
3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards



QQ 2157Y-88
YD1 8553Y-44
YD2 8557Y-44
YD3 8554Y-83
YD4 8552Y-88
YD5 8556Y-88
YDI10 8616Y-77
YD11 8616Y-66
YDI13 8617Y-66
YDI14 8617Y-77
YDI15 8615Y-88
YD21 8685Y-88
YD22 8728Y-44
YD24 8726Y-73
YD25 8685Y-38
YD26 8686Y-38
YD30 8727Y-73
YD31 8727Y-38
YD32 8725Y-38

*includes Binding
**includes backing

Small Plaid-Red

Hip to be Square Plaid-Cream

Hip to be Square Plaid-Cream

Hip to be Square Plaid-Caramel
Hip to be Square Plaid-Red

Hip to be Square Plaid-Red

Better at the Lake Plaid-Blue
Better at the Lake Plaid-Green
Better at the Lake Lg Stripe-Green
Better at the Lake Lg Stripe-Blue
Better at the LakePlaid-Red
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Rose
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Yellow
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Tobacco
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Brown
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Brown
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Brown

1 FQ
1/3yard
1/3yard
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1/3yard
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ

1-1/2 yards
2 yards

2 yards

1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards

1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards

3 yards
4 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards

# Advanced Beginner



Log Cabin Hearts
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt

Quilt Size 42” x 44”
FE=Fat Eighth

FQ=Fat Quarter

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

A
B
C

% -
*
~

<X E<OROZ

PP
QQ

2144-44
2144-34
2144-17
2146-76
2147-44
2148-88
2150-99
2150-66
2150-88
2151-76
2152-32
2152-88
2152-77
2153-39
2154-66
2155Y-33
2155Y-64
2155Y-35
2157Y-35
2157Y-76
2157Y-88

YD25 8685Y-88
YD32 8725Y-38

*includes Binding
**includes backing

Dictionary Dandelions-Cream
Dictionary Dandelions-Khaki
Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue
Wavy Stripe-Teal
Lattice-Gold

Geometric-Red

Textured Dot-Black

Textured Dot-Olive

Textured Dot-Red

Dash Texture-Teal

Stars-Gold

Stars-Red

Stars-Teal

Tiles-Khaki

Pinstripe-Olive

Dobbie Plaid-Gold

Dobbie Plaid-Olive

Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin

Small Plaid-Pumpkin

Small Plaid-Teal

Small Plaid-Red

Cherry Blossom Plaid-Pink
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Brown

1 kit
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
2-3/4 yard
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
lyard
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ
1 FQ

6 kits
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
16-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
6 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards

12 kits
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
33 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
12 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards

# Advanced Beginner



Happiness Is....
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt

Quilt Size 32” x 48”
FQ=Fat Quarter

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

B 2144-34
C  2144-17
F 214599
O 214938
R 2150-66
U 2151-88
VvV 2151-76
W 2152-32
X 2152-88
7  2153-88
AA  2153-92
BB  2153-39
CC  2154-66
FF  2155Y-33
*+GG 2155Y-64
HH 2155Y-35
KK  2157Y-99
QQ 2157Y-88

*includes Binding
**includes backing

Dictionary Dandelions-Khaki
Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue

Allover Flower-Black

Checkerboard Stripe-Cocoa

Textured Dot-Olive
Dash Texture-Red
Dash Texture-Teal
Stars-Gold
Stars-Red
Tiles-Red
Tiles-Slate
Tiles-Khaki
Pinstripe-Olive
Dobbie Plaid-Gold
Dobbie Plaid-Olive
Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Black
Small Plaid-Red

FE=Fat Eighth

1 kit

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ
3/4 yard
1 FQ

1 FQ
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ
1-3/4 yards
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

6 kits
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
10-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards

12

3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
9 yards
3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards
21 yards
3 yards
3 yards
3 yards

# Advanced Beginner



It’s a Dog’s Life
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt
Quilt Size 40-1/2” x 42”
FQ=Fat Quarter FE=Fat Eighth

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements 1 kit 6 Kkits 12
A 2144-44 Dictionary Dandelions-Cream 1 FQ 1-1/2 yards 3 yards

E 2145-88 Allover Flower-Red 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
**H  2146-88 Wavy Stripe-Red 3 yards 18 yards 36 yards
*O  2149-38 Checkerboard Stripe-Cocoa 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
Q 2150-99 Textured Dot-Black 3/4 yard 4-1/2 yards 9 yards

U 2151-88 Dash Texture-Red 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
\\ 2152-32 Stars-Gold 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
X 2152-88 Stars-Red 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
BB  2153-39 Tiles-Khaki 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
DD 2154-38 Pinstripe-Khaki 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
FF  2155Y-33  Dobbie Plaid-Gold 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards

GG 2155Y-64  Dobbie Plaid-Olive 1-1/4 yards 7-1/2 yards 15 yards

HH 2155Y-35  Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
LL  2157Y-44  Small Plaid-Cream 1/3yard 2 yards 4 yards

*includes Binding # Advanced Beginner
**includes backing

Sunny Skies
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt
Quilt Size 47 x 477
FQ=Fat Quarter FE=Fat Eighth

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements 1 kit 6 Kits 12
C 2144-17 Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue 1-5/8 yards 9-3/4 yards 19-1/2 yards
E 2145-88 Allover Flower-Red 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
¥ 2146-76 Wavy Stripe-Teal 3 Yards 18 yards 36 yards
L 2148-33 Geometric-Gold 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
\Y 2151-76 Dash Texture-Teal 1/3yard 2 yards 4 yards
X 2152-88 Stars-Red 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
AA  2153-92 Tiles-Slate 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
*DD  2154-38 Pinstripe-Khaki 7/8 yards 5-1/4 yards 10-1/2 yards
YD9 8616Y-11  Better at the Lake Plaid-Blue 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
YD16 8797Y-35  Autumn Song Plaid-Gold 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
YDI17 8795Y-35  Autumn Song Stripe-Orange 5/8 yards 3-3/4 yards 7-1/2 yards
YD24 8726Y-73  Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue 3/4 yard 4-1/2 yards 9 yards

*includes Binding
**includes backing

# Advanced Beginner



One Crazy Sister Club Totals
For all 9 Club Quilts

Note: Crazy Good Life and Itty Bitty Welcome are made with leftover blocks and remaining portions of fat
quarters from the other 7 projects. Backing and binding for these two quilts are included below.
Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt, One Sister

Quilt Size 84” x 84”
FE=Fat Eighth

FQ=Fat Quarter

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

A 2144-44
B 2144-34
C  2144-17
D 214544
E 214588
#¥F 2145-99
G 2146-55
H  2146-88
I 2146-76
I 214799
K 2147-44
L 214833
M 2148-66
N 2148-88
O  2149-38
P 2149-35
Q  2150-99
R 2150-66
S 2150-88
T  2151-68
U 2151-88
#65V 2151-76
W 2152-32
X 2152-88
Y 215277
7  2153-88
AA  2153-92
BB 2153-39
CC  2154-66
DD  2154-38
*EE 2155Y-99
FF  2155Y-33
GG 2155Y-64
HH 2155Y-35

L 2156Y-55

Dictionary Dandelions-Cream
Dictionary Dandelions-Khaki
Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue
Allover Flower-Cream
Allover Flower-Red

Allover Flower-Black

Wavy Stripe-Purple

Wavy Stripe-Red

Wavy Stripe-Teal
Lattice-Black

Lattice-Gold
Geometric-Gold
Geometric-Green
Geometric-Red
Checkerboard Stripe-Cocoa
Checkerboard Stripe-Pumpkin
Textured Dot-Black

Textured Dot-Olive

Textured Dot-Red

Dash Texture-Olive

Dash Texture-Red

Dash Texture-Teal
Stars-Gold

Stars-Red

Stars-Teal

Tiles-Red

Tiles-Slate

Tiles-Khaki

Pinstripe-Olive
Pinstripe-Khaki

Dobbie Plaid-Black

Dobbie Plaid-Gold

Dobbie Plaid-Olive

Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin

Large Plaid-Purple

1 kit

7/8 yards
1-1/4 yards
3-5/8 yards
3/4 yard
3-1/2 yards
4-1/4 yards
3/4 yard
3-1/4 yards
4-1/4 yards
1/2 yard
3-3/4 yards
1-1/4 yards
1/2 yard
1/2 yard
1-1/8 yards
1/2 yard
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/8 yards
1/2 yard
1-1/8 yards
2-1/2 yards
2 yards

2 yards
1-3/4 yards
1/2 yard
7/8 yards
1-3/4 yards
1 yard
2-1/2 yard
1 yard
2-3/4 yards
3-1/2 yards
1-7/8 yards
9 yards

6 kits

5-1/4 yards
7-1/2 yards
21-3/4 yards
4-1/2 yards
21 yards
25-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
19-1/2 yards
25-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
22-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
3 yards

3 yards
6-3/4 yards
3 yards

9 yards

9 yards
6-3/4 yards
3 yards
6-3/4 yards
15 yards

12 yards

12 yards
10-1/2 yards
3 yards
5-1/4 yards
10-1/2 yards
6 yards

15 yards

6 yards
16-1/2 yards
21 yards
11-1/4 yards
54 yards

12 kits
10-1/2 yards
15 yards
43-1/2 yards
9 yards

42 yards

51 yards

9 yards

39 yards

51 yards

3 yards

45 yards

15 yards

6 yards

6 yards
13-1/2 yards
6 yards

18 yards

18 yards
13-1/2 yards
6 yards
13-1/2 yards
30 yards

24 yards

4 yards

21 yards

6 yards
10-1/2 yards
21 yards

12 yards

30 yards

12 yards

33 yards

42 yards
22-1/2 yards
108 yards



1 2156Y-35
KK 2157Y-99
LL  2157Y-44
MM  2157Y-66
NN  2157Y-35
00 2157Y-55
PP 2157Y-76
QQ 2157Y-88
YDI 8553Y-44
YD2 8557Y-44
YD3 8554Y-83
YD4 8552Y-88
YD5 8556Y-88
YD9 8616Y-11
YDI10 8616Y-77
YDI11 8616Y-66
YDI13 8616Y-66
YDI14 8616Y-77
YDI15 8615Y-55
YD16 8797Y-35
YD17 8795Y-35
YD21 8685Y-88
YD22 8728Y-44
YD24 8726Y-73
YD25 8685Y-38
YD26 8686Y-38
YD30 8727Y-73
YD31 8727Y-38
YD32 8725Y-38

Large Plaid-Pumpkin

Small Plaid-Black

Small Plaid-Cream

Small Plaid-Olive

Small Plaid-Pumpkin

Small Plaid-Purple

Small Plaid-Teal

Small Plaid-Red

Hip to be Square Plaid-Cream

Hip to be Square Plaid-Cream

Hip to be Square Plaid-Caramel
Hip to be Square Plaid-Red

Hip to be Square Plaid-Red

Better at the Lake Plaid-Blue
Better at the Lake Plaid-Blue
Better at the Lake Plaid-Green
Better at the Lake Lg Stripe-Green
Better at the Lake Lg Stripe-Blue
Better at the LakePlaid-Red
Autumn Song Plaid-Gold

Autumn Song Stripe-Orange
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Rose
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Yellow
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Tobacco
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Brown
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Brown
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Brown

*includes Binding for Crazy Good Life

**includes backing Crazy Good Life

***includes backing and binding Itty Bitty Welcome
**#% includes backings for various projects in the club.

# Advanced Beginner

1/2 yard
1/2 yard
2/3yard
1/2 yard
1 yard

1 yard
3/4 yard
3/4 yard
1/3yard
1/3yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

7/8 yards
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

5/8 yards
5/8 yards
1 FQ
1/3yard
1 yard
1/2 yard
1 FQ

1 FQ

1 FQ

1/2 yard

3 yards
3 yards
4 yards
3 yards
6 yards
6 yards
4-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
2 yards
2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
5-1/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
3-3/4 yards
3-3/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
2 yards
6 yards
3 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
3 yards

6 yards

6 yards

8 yards

6 yards

12 yards
12 yards

9 yards

9 yards

4 yards

4 yards

3 yards

3 yards

3 yards
10-1/2 yards
3 yards

3 yards

3 yards

3 yards

3 yards
7-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
3 yards

4 yards

12 yards

6 yards

3 yards

3 yards

3 yards

6 yards



Crazy Good Life

Designed by Janet Rae Nesbitt

Quilt Size 48” x 527
FE=Fat Eighth

FQ=Fat Quarter

The Crazy Good Life quilt is intended to be made using left over blocks and fabrics, for
sashings and borders, from the other 7 projects in the “Itty Bitty Club” collection. If you do
not have leftover blocks from the previous projects, please see below the minimum
yardages necessary to make this quilt. This method of quilting requires that you do make
multiples of each block, depending on how many elements are in each block. ** Please
note if you have bought the fabric required for all the club projects these totals are included.
The yardages listed below allow for the variety of fabrics used in the quilt.

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

FOR CRAZY GOOD LIFE QUILT ONLY

(only if you haven’t made all of the quilts in the club and don’t have leftover blocks-

but you will have leftover blocks if you only make this quilt!)

These are NOT in addition to the club requirements).

Itty Bitty Fabric Requirements

2144-34
2144-17
2145-88
2145-99
2146-55
2146-88
2146-76
2147-99
2147-44
2148-66
2148-88
2149-38
2149-35
2150-99
2150-66
2150-88
2151-68
2151-88
2151-76
2152-32

11
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Dictionary Dandelions-Khaki
Dictionary Dandelions-Lt Blue
Allover Flower-Red

Allover Flower-Black

Wavy Stripe-Purple

Wavy Stripe-Red

Wavy Stripe-Teal
Lattice-Black

Lattice-Gold
Geometric-Green
Geometric-Red

Checkerboard Stripe-Cocoa
Checkerboard Stripe-Pumpkin
Textured Dot-Black

Textured Dot-Olive

Textured Dot-Red

Dash Texture-Olive

Dash Texture-Red

Dash Texture-Teal

Stars-Gold

1 kit

FQ

5/8 yards
3/8 yard
4-1/4 yards
1 FE

1 FE

3/8 yard
3/8 yard
FQ

1 FE

3/8 yard
3/8 yard
3/8 yard
FQ

1 FE

1/4 yards
1 FE

3/8 yard
1/2 yards
1/2 yards

6 kits

1-1/2 yards
3-3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
25-1/2 yards
3/4 yards
3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
3/4 yards
1-1/2 yards
3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
3 yards

3 yards

12 Kkits

3 yards
7-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
51 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
3 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
3 yards
1-1/2 yards
3 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
6 yards

6 yards



PP
QQ

2152-88
2152-77
2153-88
2153-92
2153-39
2154-66
2154-38
2155Y-99
2155Y-33
2155Y-64
2155Y-35
2156Y-55
2156Y-35
2157Y-44
2157Y-66
2157Y-35
2157Y-55
2157Y-76
2157Y-88

YD16 8797Y-35
YD17 8795Y-35
YD21 8685Y-88
YD25 8685Y-38
YD30 8727Y-73

*includes Binding
**includes backing

Stars-Red

Stars-Teal

Tiles-Red

Tiles-Slate
Tiles-Khaki
Pinstripe-Olive
Pinstripe-Khaki
Dobbie Plaid-Black
Dobbie Plaid-Gold
Dobbie Plaid-Olive
Dobbie Plaid-Pumpkin
Large Plaid-Purple
Large Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Cream
Small Plaid-Olive
Small Plaid-Pumpkin
Small Plaid-Purple
Small Plaid-Teal
Small Plaid-Red

Autumn Song Plaid-Gold
Autumn Song Stripe-Orange
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Rose
Cherry Blossom Plaid-Tobacco
Sunshine & Shadows Plaid-Blue

7/8 yards
1 FE

1 FE

3/4 yard
1/2 yards
1 FE

7/8 yards
1/2 yards
3/4 yard
3/8 yard
3/8 yard
1 FE

3/8 yard
1 FE

1 FE

3/8 yard
5/8 yards
3/8 yard
5/8 yards
5/8 yards
5/8 yards
1 FE

1 FE

1 FE

5-1/4 yards
3/4 yards
3/4 yards
4-1/2 yards
3 yards

3/4 yards
5-1/4 yards
3 yards
4-1/2 yards
2-1/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
3/4 yards
3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
3-3/4 yards
2-1/4 yards
3-3/4 yards
3-3/4 yards
3-3/4 yards
3/4 yards
3/4 yards
3/4 yards

10-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
9 yards

6 yards
1-1/2 yards
10-1/2 yards
6 yards

9 yards
4-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
4-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
7-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards
1-1/2 yards

# Advanced Beginner



